
Azadi Ka
Amrit Mahotsav

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
DISTRICT PANCHAYAT.

DAMAN.

TENDER NOTICE NO. 15/2025-26

daman
diu

The Public Works Committee, District Panchayat, Daman invites, on behalf of the President of India, the sealed

item rates Tenders from the Approved Registered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State P.W.D.'s or MES, railways, and also,
with the GST Department of U.T. of Dadra & Nagar Haveli & Daman & Diu for the following works.

Sr./

N.LT

No.
NAME OF WORK AND LOCATION

ESTIMATED

COST

EARNEST

MONEY

3

Supply and spreading of Wet Mix
macadam in Dunetha and Ghelwad

Panchayat area of Daman District by
District Panchayat

Daman.(2025)(2nd Call)

Supply and Spreading of Wet Mix
Macadam in Damanwada &

Pariyari Panchayat area of Daman

District, by District

Panchayat.(2025) (2nd Call)

Supply and Spreading of Wet Mix
Macadam in Somnath Panchayat
area of Daman District, by District

Panchayat.(2025) (2nd Call)

2

4

4,79,341.00 9,587.00

4,76,001.00 9,520.00

4.73.421.00 9.468.00

Providing, supplying and Spreading

wetmix and gritt at various Places
in Daman

4.73,405.00

5

6

Supply and Spreading of Wet Mix
Macadam in Kachigam Panchayat

area of Daman District, by District
Panchayat.(2025) (2nd Call)

Supply and Spreading of Wet Mix

Macadam in Marwad and Kadaiya
Panchayat area of Daman District,

by District Panchayat.(2025) (2nd
Call)

9,469.00

4,70,011.00 9,400.00

4,66,142.00 9,323.00

ALLOWEDTIME

30

Days

30

Days

30

Days

30

Days

30

Days

30

Days

LAST DATE AND

TIME OF RECEIPТ

OF APPLICATION/

ISSUE OF TENDER

DOCUMENTS AND

ITS COST

08/07/2025

Up to 4.00 Р.M.

09/07/2025

Up to 4.00 Р.M.

Rs.500/-

08/07/2025

Up to 4.00 Р.M.

09/07/2025

Up to 4.00 P.M.
Rs.500/-

08/07/2025

Up to 4.00 Р.M.

09/07/2025

Up to 4.00 Р.M.

Rs.500/-

08/07/2025

Up to 4.00 P.M.
09/07/2025

Up to 4.00 Р.M.

Rs.500/-

08/07/2025

Up to 4.00 Р.M.

09/07/2025

Up to 4.00 Р.M.

Rs.500/-

08/07/2025

Up to 4.00 Р.M.

09/07/2025

Up to 4.00 Р.M.

Rs.500/-

TIME AND

DATE OF

RECEIPT &

OPENING OF

TENDER

11/07/2025

Up to

3.00P.M.

11/07/2025

At 4.00 Р.M.

(If possible)

11/07/2025

Up to

3.00P.M.

11/07/2025

At 4.00 Р.M.

(If possible)

11/07/2025

Up to

3.00P.M.

11/07/2025

At 4.00 P.M.

(If possible)

11/07/2025

Up to

3.00P.M.

11/07/2025

At 4.00 P.M.

(If possible)

11/07/2025

Up to

3.00P.M.

11/07/2025

At 4.00 Р.M.

(If possible)

11/07/2025

Up to

3.00P.M.

11/07/2025

At 4.00 P.M.

(If possible)



기

8

Supply and spreading of Wet Mix
macadam in Antiyawad and

Dabhel Panchayat area of Daman

District by District Panchayat

Daman.(2025)(2nd Call)

4,24,901.00 8,498.00
30

Days

Supply and spreading of Wet Miх

macadam in Bhimpore Panchayat

area of Daman District by District

Panchayat Daman. (2025)(2nd Call)

3,83,067.00 7,661.00
30

Days

Blank tenders will not be supplied by post.

08/07/2025

Up to 4.00 Р.M.
09/07/2025

Up to 4.00 Р.M.
Rs.500/-

08/07/2025

Up to 4.00 Р.М.

09/07/2025

Up to 4.00 Р.М.
Rs.500/-

11/07/2025

Up to

3.00P.M.

11/07/2025

At 4.00 Р.M.

(If possible)

11/07/2025

Up to

3.00P..

11/07/2025

At 4.00 Р.M.

(If possible)

The experience certificate of last three years or list of works in hand / carried out by the Firm / Registered should be

attached in addition to other requirement for bidding. Will have to produced by the contractor duly certified by competent

authorities who is applying for the tender form.

Earnest money should be deposited along with application seeking issue of tender document in Deposit at call receipt of

a schedule bank/fixed deposit receipt of schedule bank (Single FDR shall be accepted only if it is valid for six months

180 Days or more after the last date of receipt of tender) issued in favour of Chief Executive Officer, District Panchayat,
Daman.

Submission of Tender Documents fees in the Form of DD (Demand Draft) drawn in favour of Chief Executive

Officer,District Panchayat, Daman.

This Tender Notice may also be seen at web-site - www.daman.nic.in

Right to issue, accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons there of is reserved by the under

signed.

Contact Details : : 0260-2230400, E-mail ID: pwdofficedistrictpanchayat@gmail.com

No. DP/PWD/DMN/AB/Tender/ 225
CC. To:

1 The Chief Executive Officer, District Panchayat, Daman.
2 The B.D.O.Daman.

3 Assistant Engineer,PWD, District Panchayat, Daman.
4 Assistant Surveyor of Works PWD, District Panchayat, Daman.

5 Accountant, District Panchayat, Daman.

6 Notice Board, District Panchayat, Daman.
7

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,

P.W.D. DISTRICT PANCHAYAT,

DAMAN.

Dated: -3016/2025

The state Informatics Officer, NIC Secretariat, Daman to publish this tencer Notice on website.on
before Dt: / /2025

or


